Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ST1S03PMR - IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 6DFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
ST1S03PMRST1S03PMR

DFN6 (3x3mm)
Order codes
Part number Packaging Package
ST1S03PM ST1S03PMR DFN6 (3x3 mm)
ST1S03PU ST1S03PUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
                             2 / 18                             2 / 18
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ST1S03PMR - IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 6DFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com